
Bid Opening: Friday, August 24, 2007
Time: 2:30 p.m.
Mandatory Job Walk:  Friday, August 10, 2007, at 10:00AM 
Project: FM070427DBR/981410 

Recreation Center Expansion Photovoltaic Panel System Installation -  REBID 1

PLAN HOLDERS DISTRIBUTION LIST

Company Address City State Zip Phone Fax Gen/Sub Date
UCSB

PLAN ROOMS
Bid America 41085 Elm Street Murrieta CA 92562 951/677-4819 951/677-4814 Plan Rm 07/31/07
Builders Notebook 316 N. Soledad Street Santa Barbara CA 93103 805/962-3194 805/962-3074 Plan Rm 07/31/07
McGraw-Hill Construction Data 1333 S. Mayflower Ave, 3rd Fl Monrovia CA 91016 626/932-6181 626/932-6189 Plan Rm 07/31/07
Reed Construction Data 30 Technology Parkway South, Ste 500 Norcross GA 30092 800/876-4045 800/303-8629 Plan Rm 07/31/07
San Luis Obispo Contractor's Assoc. 3563 Sueldo, Ste G San Luis Obispo CA 93401 805/543-7330 805/543-7016 Plan Rm 07/31/07
Santa Maria Contractor's Assoc. 2003 N. Preisker Lane, Ste A Santa Maria CA 93454 805/925-1191 805/922-2983 Plan Rm 07/31/07
Ventura County Contractor's Assoc. 1830 Lockwood Street Oxnard CA 93030 805/981-8088 805/981-8089 Plan Rm 07/31/07
Santa Barbara Contractors Association 430 East Carrill Street Santa Barbara CA 93101 805/884-1100 805/884-1108 Plan Rm 07/31/07

CONSULTANTS
Sasaki Associates, Inc 77 Geary Street, Fourth Floor San Francisco CA 94108 415.776.7272 415.202.8970 Consultant 07/31/07
Rutherford & Chekene, Consulting Engineers 55 Second Street, Suite 600 San Francisco CA 94105 415.568.4400 415.618.0684 Consultant 07/31/07
GLUMAC 150 California Street, 3rd Floor San Francisco CA 94111 415.398.7667 415.398.0596 Consultant 07/31/07

CONTRACTORS
Blum & Sons Electric  (2) 606 Linden Avenue Carpinteria CA 93013 805/684-1010 805/684-2260 07/31/07
EI Solutions (2) 130 W. Union Street Pasadena CA 91103 310/663-1698 626/535-2701 07/31/07
Golden State Solar Power  (2) 2611 La France Bakersfield CA 93304 661/835-9166 661/837-2275 07/31/07
Independent Energy Solutions  (2) 421 S. Las Posas Road San Marcos CA 92078 760/752-9706 760/752-9758 07/31/07
J&S Consulting Engineering Inc  (2) 77 Rolling Oaks Dr. St 203 Thousand Oaks CA 91361 805/418-9070 805/418-9072 07/31/07
Lack Construction  (2) 420 E. Carrillo Street Santa Barbara CA 93101 805/963-3600 805/963-6060 07/31/07
Sharpe Solar Energy Systems, Inc   (2) 2508 Pegasus Drive Bakersfield CA 93308 661/392-3680 661/391-8111 07/31/07
SunTechnics Energy Systems, Inc   (2) 5631 Palmer Way, #L Carlsbad CA 92010 818/859-6260 866/441-5169 07/31/07
Taft Electric   (2) 1694 Eastman Avenue Ventura CA 93003 805/642-0121 805/650-9015 07/31/07
URS  (2) 130 Robin Hill Road, St. 100 Santa Barbara CA 93117 805/964-6010 805/964-0259 07/31/07
MS Navarro Engineering  (2) 10741 Viking Avenue Northridge CA 91326 818/368-7262 818/368-7065 08/02/07
Solar Power Integrators  (2) 735 Sunrise Avenue, Ste 200 Roseville CA 95661 916/783-3277 916/783-8820 08/02/07
New Millennium Power 27525 Puerta Real 100-611 Mission Viejo CA 92691 949/690-5349 760/683-3199 08/07/07
Premier Power 4961 Windplay Drive, Ste 100 El Dorado Hills CA 95762 916/939-0400 916/939-0490 08/07/07
Suntrek Solar  (2) 5 Holland #215 Irvine CA 92618 949/348-9276 949/348-1626 08/08/07
Newton Construction  259 Higuera Street San Luis Obispo CA 93401 805/544-5583 805/544-5584 08/08/07
The Solar Energy Company  (2) 6440 Via Real, Ste 7 Carpinteria CA 93013 805/566-2127 805/684-1535 08/09/07
SolarIntegrated  (2) 2900 Supply Avenue Commerce CA 90040 562/803-5583 562/299-0159 08/09/07
Oilfield Electric 1801 N. Ventura Avenue Ventura CA 93001 805/648-3131 805/648-4806 08/09/07
A.M. Sun Solar Energy Systems  (2) 630 Quintana Road, #181 Morro Bay CA 93442 805/772-6786 805/926-3308


